PHILIPS

Zyren Ultra Efficient
9290047035

9290047036
9290047037
9290047038

User manual
Benutzerhandbuch
Notice d’emploi
Manual de usuario
Manual do usuario
Manuale d'uso
Gebruiksaanwijzing



Af
Bl

Excl.

F}% 6 — I;l

o

K

140°

8 v | & iy
















Replace Battery

18650/3.65-3.7V Li-ion/MIN2600mAh x2
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